M
KL
P0
10
3
Plastic Welding
with hand extruders
Munsch S Handextr. 16S e  07.11.2001  10:56 Uhr  Seite 2

M: with holder
O: without holder
Order Code
43. 01 14 K 60 M
1) Previous extruder generation
� Film weld
� Corner weld
Extruder type a = weld Catalogue No Welding shoe
width length
ME-/MA-25-S 20 42.0120 F 40/60 mm
ME-/MA-25 25 42.0125 F 40/60 mm
also for EKR,
SKR, UKR1)
ME-/MA-40 20 43.0120 F 40/60/80 mm
ME-/MA-60 25 43.0125 F 40/60/80 mm
GME-/GMA-50 30 43.0130 F 40/60/80 mm
also for U2, U8, 40 43.0140 F 50 mm
U5R, U7R, E51)
Extruder type a = material Catalogue No Welding shoe